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UA Faculty Senate Steering Committee 1997-1998

Name (College) Office Phone E-Mail 

Margaret Garner (CHS) President 8-2884 MGarner@capstone.cch.ua.edu
Ray White (A&S) Vice-President 8-1640 White@merkin.astr.ua.edu
Tom Novak (ENG) Secretary 8-1680 TNovak@coe.eng.ua.edu
Jim Richardson (ENG) Co-Chair, Academic Affairs 8-1708 JRichardson@coe.eng.ua.edu
Peggy Jessee (HES) Co-Chair, Academic Affairs 8-8150 PJessee@ua1vm.ua.edu
Robert Ingram(C&BA) Co-Chair, Planning & Operations 8-3783 RIngram@alston.cba.ua.edu
Bob Halli (A&S) Co-Chair, Planning & Operations 8-8501 RHalli@english.as.ua.edu
Nick Stinnett (HES) Co-Chair, Research & Service 8-7864 NStinnet@ua1vm.ua.edu
Harry Blewitt (NEW) Co-Chair, Research & Service 8-3913 HBlewitt@nc.ua.edu
Robert Sigler (A&S) Co-Chair, Student Affairs 8-7781 RSigler@cj.as.ua.edu
Bob Brooks (C&BA) Co-Chair, Student Affairs 8-8987 RBrooks@alston.cba.ua.edu
Rona Donahoe (A&S) Co-Chair, Financial Affairs 8-1879 RDonahoe@ua1vm.ua.edu
Lee Pike (LIB) Co-Chair, Financial Affairs 8-8987 LPike@bruno.cba.ua.edu
Marcus Brown (ENG) Co-Chair, Senate Operations 8-5234 MBrown@cs.ua.edu
William Andreen (LAW) Co-Chair, Senate Operations 8-7091 WAndreen@ua1vm.ua.edu
Thomas Wolfe (A&S) Co-Chair, Senate Operations 8-1476 TWolfe@music.ua.edu
Amy Ward (A&S) Past President 8-1796 AWard@biology.as.ua.edu
Chuck Hobby(A&S retired) Parliamentarian 8-1992  
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